
Land Use & Transportation 
Development Forum Agenda 
8:30-10 a.m. Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 

          
 

 
 

          
 

 
  
Welcome & Introductions         Stephen Roberts, Director, Land Use & Transportation  

• Review Development Forum purpose Erin Wardell, Assistant Director, Land Use & Transportation 
• Review agenda  

 
Customer Service Survey and Process Improvements                                      Derrick Moon 

Improvements to online application system (OAS)                                                   Derrick Moon 

Parking regulations update  Dyami Valentine 

Significant Natural Resources regulations update  Theresa Cherniak 

Forum Wrap-up and Questions  

 

 
 
 
 

Spring Development Forum: Thursday, April 10, 2025 



Development Forum Resources 

Planning and Development Services Division 
Department of Land Use & Transportation 
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/lut/planning 
 
Washington County Land Development Process 
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/current-planning/land-development-
process 
 
Development Application Forms and Resources 
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/current-planning/development-
applications-forms-resources 
 

Stephen Roberts | Director 
503-846-3798 direct 
stephen_roberts@washingtoncountyor.gov  

Erin Wardell | Assistant Director  
503-846-3876 direct  
erin_wardell@washingtoncountyor.gov  

Theresa Cherniak | Principal Planner, Community Planning  
503-846-3961 direct  
theresa_cherniak@washingtoncountyor.gov  

Derrick Moon | Building Official, Planning and Development Services 
503-846-3766 direct  
derrick_moon@washingtoncountyor.gov  

Stephen Shane | Principal Planner, Development Review/Current Planning 
503-846-8127 direct  
Stephen_shane@washingtoncountyor.gov  

Dyami Valentine | Principal Planner, Transportation Planning  
503-846-3821 direct  
dyami_valentine@washingtoncountyor.gov  

 

 


